The second se	ATE BY THE ENTIRETY-Husband to Wife or Wil	E BY THE ENTIREIT	Vol. 198/ Page 3385
AND AND AND AND A	DV THESE PRESENTS, That.	RUSSELL MYRE	EL SHAW rantee hereinafter named, for the con- does grant, bargain, sell and convey
	t has bardsined and sold and	1 by these presents	does grant, bargani, and the grantee).
nto ULANA D. DILA	n i i a an	nerty situate in N.	Lamach County, ca,
in undivided one-half of the	ne lollowing decenter	1 - 20 Couth	h, Range 9 East of
All of the SWA	Meridian, in the Co EFROM the following	where of Klama	ath. State of Oregon,
land, to-wit:			
		• - ·	ich anid 10 perce and
cut off from t line of the sa acres being a South, Range 9 of the United the Southeaste	he said SM& Dy a lin id SM&; 3 acres from part of the SE% of t East of the Willame States Government r arly corner of said p	the above do the SW% of Se tte Meridian ight of way c premises: and	ich said 49 acres are rallel to the South escribed SM&. Said 3 ction 36, Township 39 d, lying Southeasterly canal which runs across d that portion deeded to de lateral off the West d in Book 28 at page 634,
boundary conve	eyed by deed recorde	L 1	
todether with all and cir	odular the tenements, hereditan	nents, and apportent	
appertaining;		alf of said real prop	perty unto the said grantee forever. al property and it is the intent and pur-
TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD said undivided one-l	one-half of said rea	he entirety between husband and wife as
The above named	grantor retains a fine and	eated an estate by th	he entirety between husband and wife as
· · ·	and there neredy is Cr		
pose of this instrument i	to create and there have b		turn is love and affec
pose of this instrument i	to create and there have b		turn is love and affec
pose of this instrument i to said real property.	to create and there have a	transfer, stated in te	erms of dollars, is \$ love and affec
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act	ual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in te	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec <u> www.www.www.gov.www.www.www.www.</u> of applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act	ual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in te	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec <u>BXNKXXMAX SKXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act	to create and there have a	transfer, stated in te transfer, stated in te tween the symbols ⁰ , it no February	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WANNERS WANNERS AN ANALYSIN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act	ual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in te transfer, stated in te tween the symbols ⁰ , if no February Ruthell	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec MARK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Officerers the store of the the whole store of the part of the WITNESS granted	to create and increasing and for this with the sentence being the sentence being of this 25th day of	transfer, stated in te RUSSELL MYRI	erms of dollars, is \$ love and affec WARK WARK WARK WARK WARK WARK WARK WARK
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Offoreexaty the whole part of the xmost for the whole WITNESS grante	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration rowsider the sentence betor's hand this</u> 25th day of	transfer, stated in te states at the symbols ⁰ , it no February RUSSELL MYRI Ss.	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WKNK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Offoreexaty the whole part of the xmost for the whole WITNESS grante	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration rowsider the sentence betor's hand this</u> 25th day of	transfer, stated in te states at the symbols ⁰ , it no February RUSSELL MYRI Ss.	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WKNK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHONEXATY THEY AND A CONTRACT THE WIDDE CHARTER AND A CONTRACT WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to	al consideration paid for this SNESTER AND XONSTAN INSTANT VALUE (The sentence bein or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in	transfer, stated in te states at the symbols ⁰ , it no February RUSSELL MYRI Ss.	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WKNK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHONEXATY THEY AND A CONTRACT THE WIDDE CHARTER AND A CONTRACT WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WARK X2004X SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OFFOREXALX STRUCTURE part of the XMOSTREE STATE WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis voluntary act	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WARK X2004X SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHONEXATY THEY AND A CONTRACT THE WIDDE CHARTER AND A CONTRACT WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te states at the symbols ⁰ , it no February RUSSELL MYRI Ss.	erms of dollars, is \$ love and affec WX HX XX HAX GXXXX SK SKX SKX SKX SKX SKX SKX SKX SKX
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OFFICE XMONTHERE THE WHOLE XMONTHERE WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis voluntary act	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec HX HX XX HAGKKX SK SKXHSEN XXHODXX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OFFICE XMONTHERE THE WHOLE XMONTHERE WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis voluntary act	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WARK WARK SK
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OFFICIAL SEAL)	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WARK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OFFICIAL SEAL)	al consideration paid for this <u>Source and the one of the sentence betor's hand this</u> 25th day of , County of Klamath med the above named Ruse be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed. Before me: Notary Public	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affec WARK XXMAX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SIX SI
pose of this instrument to to said real property. The true and act OFFICE STATE OF OREGON WITNESS granted STATE OF OREGON Personally appear who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL)	a consideration paid for this <u>consideration yours of the sentence ber</u> or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath ured the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed.	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHK XXMAX SK KKK SK
pose of this instrument to to said real property. The true and act OFFICE STATE STOCK SCORE ST WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appear who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL)	al consideration paid for this <u>Source and the one of the sentence betor's hand this</u> 25th day of , County of Klamath med the above named Ruse be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed. Before me: Notary Public	transfer, stated in te Horns and the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above gred and	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHAXGKKKX SK SKOMSEN XKHKKKX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. EL SHAW February 25,, 19.81:
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Office examples accessive where the second second second second where the second second second second WITNESS grante STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL)	al consideration paid for this <u>Source and the one of the sentence betor's hand this</u> 25th day of , County of Klamath med the above named Ruse be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed. Before me: Notary Public	transfer, stated in te Horns Horn Horn Ween the symbols O, it no February RUSSELL MYRI SS. Sell. Myrel Sh. the above dged and for Oregon-My c	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHK XXHAX SKKKX SK SKXHX SKXHX SKXHX SKX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. EL SHAW February 25,, 19.81. aw d acknowledged the foregoing instrument STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26 day of February,, 19.81. , 19.81.
pose of this instrument to to said real property. The true and act Differentiation of the true and act of the true and act of the true and act of the true and act who is known to the to to behis voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTOR Shaw	and consideration paid for this SONSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECOND INSTRUCTION OF SECO	transfer, stated in te RUSSELL MYRI SS. RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above doed and for Oregon-My c	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHK XXHAX SKKKX SK SKXHX SKXHX SKXHX SKX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. STATE SHAW Tebruary 25,, 19.81:
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Discovery the true and act Discovery the true and act Officiency the true and act WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER Shaw	al consideration paid for this SONSIDERATE WINKING (The sentence betor's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath red the above named Russi be the spouse of the grantee (n t and deed. Before me: Notary Public R'S NAME AND ADDRESS	transfer, stated in te PORKSCHORKSC	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHAXSKKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act office said the same set part of the same set with the same set with the same set with the same set of the same set to behis voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER GRANTER	al consideration paid for this SONSIDERATE WINKING (The sentence betor's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath red the above named Russi be the spouse of the grantee (n t and deed. Before me: Notary Public R'S NAME AND ADDRESS	transfer, stated in te RUSSELL MYRI SS. RUSSELL MYRI ss. the above doed and for Oregon-My c	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHK XXHAX SKKKK SK SKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHOMEXELS THE SCREEN A the whole consideration for WITNESS grante STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER Shaw GRANTER After recording return to: After recording return to:	al consideration paid for this SONSTREAM OF SONS SECTION OF SONS AND ADDRESS County of Klamath red the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee In t and deed. Before me: Notary Public TS NAME AND ADDRESS E'S NAME AND ADDRESS Russell Shaw	transfer, stated in te PORKSCHORKSC	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHX SKKKKX SK SKXHXXXXXX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. EL SHAW February 25,, 19.81. A acknowledged the foregoing instrument commission expires: 2.4.4.85 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 26
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHODEXERS THEXE SCREETS the whole consideration for WITNESS grante STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTOF Shaw GRANTOF Shaw GRANTOF ShaW	al consideration paid for this SONSIDERATES WINKING (The sentence bet or's hand this 25th day of , County of Klamath red the above named Russi be the spouse of the grantee [n] t and deed. Before me: Notary Public T'S NAME AND ADDRESS E'S NAME AND ADDRESS Russell Shaw and Rd.	transfer, stated in te PORKSCHORKSC	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect WARK WARK SAVEN BY ANNALLY ANNALLY ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. EL SHAW February 25
pose of this instrument to to said real property. The true and act Optometers the states at the part of the consideration for WITNESS granted STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER Shaw GRANTER After recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. 5881 Old Midd Wilcomath Falls	al consideration paid for this SONSTREAM OF SONSTREAM OF	transfer, stated in te PORKSCHORKSC	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHX GKKKX BK FKXHXXX XKKKKXXX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. February 25,, 19.81. A acknowledged the foregoing instrument ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 26
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act OHODEXEXTIME STATE The velocity stress stress is a second part of the second stress is a second stress WITNESS granted STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTOF Shaw GRANTOF Shaw GRANTOF ShaW GRANTOF ShaW GRANTOF ShaW GRANTOF ShaW	al consideration paid for this SONSTREAM STATES SALES AND ADDRESS County of Klamath red the above named Russ be the spouse of the grantee in t and deed. Before me: Notary Public Russell Shaw Land Rd. S, OR 97601 AME ADDRESS ZIP	transfer, stated in te HIMKS HIMKS HIMKS Ween the symbols 0, it no February RUSSELL MYRI SS. SELL MYRI SS. He above deed and the above deed and for Oregon-My c SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHX GKKKX BK FKXHXXX XKKKKXXX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. February 25,, 19.81. A acknowledged the foregoing instrument ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 26
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Diotectory they accessive the whole consideration is who is consideration is who is known to me to to behis voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER After recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. 5881 Old Midd Klamath Falls	al consideration paid for this SONSTREAM STATES OF THE SENTENCE AND ADDRESS ES NAME AND ADDRESS RUSSELL Shaw Land Rd. 5, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP x statements shall be sent to the following address	transfer, stated in te HIMKS HIMKS HIMKS Ween the symbols 0, it no February RUSSELL MYRI SS. SELL MYRI SS. He above deed and the above deed and for Oregon-My c SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	erms of dollars, is \$ 10ve and affect KKHKXXHXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
pose of this instrument i to said real property. The true and act Discovery the true and act Discovery the true and act of the true and act Discovery the true of the true and act WITNESS grants STATE OF OREGON Personally appea who is known to me to to behis.voluntary act (OFFICIAL SEAL) Shaw GRANTER Shaw GRANTER After recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. 5881 Old Midl Klamath Falls	al consideration paid for this SONSTREAM STATES OF THE SENTENCE AND ADDRESS ES NAME AND ADDRESS RUSSELL Shaw Land Rd. 5, OR 97601 AME. ADDRESS, ZIP x statements shall be sent to the following address	transfer, stated in te HIMKS HIMKS HIMKS Ween the symbols 0, it no February RUSSELL MYRI SS. SELL MYRI SS. He above deed and the above deed and for Oregon-My c SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	erms of dollars, is \$ love and affect WHX XXMAX GXXXX BX SKXMXXX XXMXAXXX ot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) .19.81. EL SHAW February 25,, 19.81. NAW d acknowledged the foregoing instrument commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on th 26